RECIP  COMPRESSOR
往复式压缩机产品手册
Creates A Future With A Core
本
手
册
印
制

GREEN INNOVATION05
产品系列介绍
INTRODUCTION TO PRODUCT SERIES 产品命名规则及测试工况
PRODUCT NAMING RULES
AND TESTING CONDITIONS
国内/欧洲向产品性能参数
DOMESTIC/EUROPEAN PRODUCT
PERFORMANCE AND PARAMETERS09 11 12 异种电源产品性能参数
PRODUCT PERFORMANCE AND
PARAMETERS UNDER DIFFERENT POWER SUPPLY16
20 22
一般技术说明
GENERAL TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION
联系我们
CONTACT US25 26
23 24
绿色制造
GREEN MANUFACTURE07
C
O
N
TE
N
TS
目
录
C
O
N
TE
N
TS
目
录
C
O
N
TE
N
TS
目
录
GMCC is a precision manufacturer specializing in the R&D,
manufacture and marketing of rotary, reciprocating and other types
of refrigeration, refrigerated storage and ambient air-conditioner